2020 RETIREE LUNCH SCHEDULE


	Date
	Location
	Officer

	Thur. 1/9/20
	Great Neck Country Club (Langley's)

28 Lamphere Road, Waterford, CT  06385

	Ken

	Thur. 2/13/20
	Groton Inn & Suites

99 Gold Star Highway, Groton, CT  06340
	Dave

	Thur. 3/12/20
	Ocean Beach

1225 Ocean Avenue, New London, CT  06320


	Martha

	Thur. 4/9/20
	Richmond Country Club

74 Sandy Pond Road, Richmond, RI  02832


	Bill May

	Thur. 5/14/20
	Meadow Brook Inn

168 Carolina Back Road, Charlestown, RI  02813


	Bob

	Thur. 6/11/20
	Venice

165 Shore Rd, Westerly, RI 02891


	Ken

	Thur. 7/9/20
	Great Neck Country Club (Langley's)

28 Lamphere Road, Waterford, CT  06385


	Dave

	Thur. 8/13/20
	Groton Inn & Suites

99 Gold Star Highway, Groton, CT  06340


	Martha

	Thur. 9/10/20
	Ocean Beach

1225 Ocean Avenue, New London, CT  06320


	Bill May

	Thur. 10/8/20
	Meadow Brook Inn

168 Carolina Back Road, Charlestown, RI  02813


	Bob

	Thur. 11/12/20
	Richmond Country Club

74 Sandy Pond Road, Richmond, RI  02832


	Ken

	Wed. 12/9/20
	Venice

165 Shore Rd, Westerly, RI 02891


	All

	
	Check or money order only … no cash accepted
Cost is $8 per person
	

	
	Food choices must be turned in by noon the Friday before the luncheon.

Cancellation notification must be called in by noon the Friday before the luncheon to be able to receive a credit.

No shows are still responsible for their portion of the luncheon (they do not get their money back)
	


